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Dearborn Heights School District 7	

Name Company Name Email  

Kevin Olden Provideo Systems kevin@provideosystems.com  

Gary Harris 
Digital Age 

Technologies 
gharris@dat-inc.us  

George Zayed MacProfessionals gzayed@macprofessionals.com  

Todd Tobin Inacomp TSG Todd.tobin@inacompTSG.com  

Jeff Lambroff MacProfessionals jlambroff@macprofessionals.com  

Mark O’Donnell 
Custom Sound &  

Vision modonnell@customsv.com  

Chris Dawson Tierney Bros chrisdawson@tierneybros.com  

Cindi Hopkins MacProfessionals chopkins@macprofessionals.com  

    

    

    

    

    


